� ASTA 20  certified, guaranteed performance
� Complies to the RoHS European Directive, free from heavy metals
� Manufactured by Mersen to ISO 9001, high quality
� New compact designs, suit greater range of switchgear
� Tested to 80kA, high short circuit strength
� Designed to suit IPD RS fuse fittings
� Utilisation categories gG and gM
Standards

Spec Sheet: IPD N&T Fuse Links
October 2012
OS
80-125A
TFP
125-315A
TCP
63-200A
Type   Off-set tags Current
(A)
Catalogue
Number A B D E F G H K
(2 hole fixing) 2A NIT2L 35.5 13.5 56.0 11.2 0.8 44.5 4.8 14.5
 4A NIT4L
 6A NIT6L
 10A NIT10L
 16A NIT16L
 20A NIT20L
 25A NIT25L
 32A NIT32L
 25A NIT20M25L
 32A NIT20M32L
Type   Off-set tags Current
(A)
Catalogue
Number A B D E F G H J K
(2 hole fixing) 2A TIA2L 35.5 13.5 86.0 9.2 0.8 73.0 5.5 8.0 14.5
 4A TIA4L
 6A TIA6L
 10A TIA10L
 16A TIA16L
 20A TIA20L
 25A TIA25L
 32A TIA32L
 25A TIA25L
 32A TIA32L
 32M35 TIA32M35L
 32M40 TIA32M40L
 32M50 TIA32M50L
 32M63 TIA32M63L
56.5 21.9 86.0 9.2 1.2 73.0 5.5 8.0 23.5
 35 TIS35L
 40 TIS40L
 50 TIS50L
 63 TIS63L
57.0 21.9 88.5 13.0 1.2 73.0 5.5 12.0 23.5
 80 TIS80L
 100 TIS100L
 63M80 TIS63M80L
 63M100 TIS63M100L
56.5 27.0 86.0 13.0 1.6 73.0 9.5 12.0 28.0
 80 OS80

73.0 41.9 138.0 19.5 3.2 111.0 8.7 14.0
 315M400 TKF315M400L
 355A TMF355L
 400A TMF400L
75.0 59.0 138.0 26.0 4.8 111.0 8.7 14.0
 250A TKM250L
 315A TKM315L
73.0 41.9 159.0 26.0 3.2 133.0 10.3 14.0
Type   Off-set tags Current
(A)
Catalogue
Number A B D E F G H J L
(4 hole fixing) 355A TM355L
 400A TM400L
75.0 59.1 212.0 26.0 4.8 133.0 10.3 16.0 25.4
 450A TTM450L
 500A TTM500L
 560A TTM560L
 630A TTM630L
83.0 74.4 212.0 26.0 6.3 133.0 10.3 16.0 25.4
 670A TLM670L
 710A TLM710L
 750A TLM750L
 800A TLM800L
86.0 82.4 212.0 26.0 9.5 133.0 10.3 16.0 25.4
Installation: use in IPD RS fuse fittings
Type N Performance Data 2 – 32A
Type T Performance Data 2 – 315A